December 05, 2016

Div Rep 1:

Fall 2016 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 267 - Sagamihara & Atsugi

Div Rep 2:

Week 13

Div Rep 3:

26701 King Mid

Host: 03067 Mid Night

Number
* 00817

SL

6

6 * 04665
5 * 06968
4 * 06928
4 * 06969
2 * 07500
7 * 01249
1 * 08473

26704 Rally
Host: 03079 Rally

Number
* 01743

SL

5

4 * 02775
5 * 06269
3 * 06828
5 * 05066
4 * 07622
3 * 03630
3 * 08463

Name
Yamazaki, Masataka

Sei, Kensuke
Inoue, Akira
Uraki, Kazuma
Yamada, Yusuke
Tanizaki, Tomoya
Fujikura, Tadashi

Oshima, Rina

Name
Ueda, Kenta

Uematsu, Kazuhiko

Kato, Ran
Kigoshi, Megumi
Uno, Hiroki
Iwasaki, Teru
Nishizaki, Shiro
Ishita, Hiroki

26702 Mid Motto

Host: 03067 Mid Night

SL
5
9
7
4
4
4
2
2

02392
02852
08163
05477
06580
07265
08164
08165

Number Name

Sagata, Takuya
Tsutsui, Toshihide
Koike, Yohei
Mihara, Yuta

Endo, Daisuke
Takigawa, Kiyonobu
Tsuzaki, Kenichi

Yamauchi, Naoki

26705 URA-COCONUT
Host: 01396 Billiard & Darts COCONU

9]

L
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

01255
02697
08168
03432
06343
08038
08169
08313

Number Name

Mukae, Mayumi
Hirayama, Kensuke
Otomo, Shinsaku
Takasugi, Takeshi
Tanaka, Kazuki
Hamasaki, Akio
Fusatani, Akihiko
Koike, Masayoshi

26703 COCONUT(OMOTE)
Host: 01396 Billiard & Darts COCONU

SL
6
8
8
6
4
4
2
2

26706 CANTERA

*

*

06831
08166
06830
00761
02540
08167
07675
08037

Number Name

Kuwabara, Kazuhiro
Terashima, Takuya
Sawada, Jin
Yamazaki, Minoru
Hoshino, Tatsuo
Saito, Takuya
Yoshikawa, Ryosuke

Matsuura, Yuuka

Host: 00749 CANTERA

9]

L
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Number

05649
05279
03586
08036
05282
08170
08312

Name
Kato, Naomi

Akatsu, Yusuke
Higashikata, Ryosuke
Uchiyama, Shinpei
Tezuka, Kiyokatsu
Sato, Takumi

Sato, Yuri
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